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. . . Auburn, CA 95603- -
Jennifer Hicks 03 2021 Chair Placer 530-889-5940 | 530-745-1415 | 360 Nevada Street 3720 jhicks@placercoe.k12.ca.us
Jennie Snyder 01 2021 Chair-Elect Sonoma 707-524-2786 5340 Skylane Boulevard | Santa Rosa, CA 95403 | jsnyder@scoe.org
6\\//2:)2? Glover 10 | 2021 Past Chair Riverside 951-826-6648 | 951-826-6950 | 3939 Thirteenth Street | Riverside, CA92501 | cwoods@rcoe.us
805-964-4710 4400 Cathedral Oaks Santa Barbara, CA
Ellen Barger 08 Treasurer Santa Barbara Ext. 5066 805-964-2641 Road, P.O. Box 6307 93160 ebarger@sbceo.org
Caryn Lewis 05 2021 Symposium Lead | Monterey 831-755-0373 | 831-753-7888 | 901 Blanco Circle Salinas, CA 93901 clewis@montereycoe.org
Nancy Herota 03 Executive-at-Large Sacramento 925-942-3358 | 916-228-2653 | 10474 Mather Boulevard | Sacramento, CA 95826 | nherota@scoe.net
Lucy Edwards 04 Executive-at-Large Napa 707-253-6998 2121 Imola Avenue Napa, CA 94559 ledwards@napacoe.org
- . . gwaddell@sccoe.org
Gary Waddell 05 Executive-at-large Santa Clara 408-453-6650 1290 Ridder Park Drive San Jose, CA 95131
. . . 2707 Transworld Drive, L .
Jane Steinkamp 06 Executive-at-Large San Joaquin 209-468-9027 | 209-468-9232 P.O. Box 213030 Stockton, CA 95213 jsteinkamp@sjcoe.net
Di Leonardo 07 Executive-at-Large Fresno 559-497-3924 | 559-265-3051 | 1111 Van Ness Avenue Fresno, CA 93721 dleonardo@fcoe.org
- . 200 Kalmus Drive
Christine Olmstead 09 Executive-at-Large Orange 714-966-4448 | 714-662-3148 | 5 5 oy 9050 Costa Mesa, CA 92628 | colmstead@ocde.us
Tammy Bennett- . 760-934-0031 451 Sierra Park Road Mammoth Lakes, CA
Nguyen 10 Executive-at-Large Mono Ext. 104 760-934-1443 P.O. Box 130 93546 tnguyen@monocoe.org
Dina Wilson 11 Executive-at-Large Los Angeles 562-803-8227 9300 Imperial Hwy. Downey, CA 90242 wilson_dina@lacoe.edu
Karen Stapf Walters CCSESA | Exec. Director Sacramento 916-446-3095 | 916-448-7801 | 1121 L. Street, Suite 510 | Sacramento, CA 95814 | kstapfwalters@ccsesa.org
CCSESA | Ass. Exec. Director Sacramento 916-446-3095 | 916-448-7801 | 1121 L. Street, Suite 510 | Sacramento, CA 95814
Rachael Maves CDE Deputy Superintendent | Sacramento 916-319-0812 | 916-319-0100 | 1430 N. Street Sacramento, CA 95814 | rmaves@cde.ca.gov
Sarah
CDE Deputy Superintendent | Sacramento 916-319-0900 | 916-319-0116 | 1430 N. Street Sacramento, CA 95814 | snevillemorgan@cde.ca.gov

Neville-Morgan
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GENERAL MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

REGION REGION AREA COUNTY PHONE FAX ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP EMAIL
L. 301 W. Washington Crescent City, CA o
Tom Kissinger 01 North Coast Del Norte 707-464-6141 707-464-0238 | goulevard 95531 tkissinger@dnusd.org
Colby Smart 01 North Coast Humboldt 707-601-8060 707-445-7073 | 901 Myrtle Avenue Eureka, CA 95501 csmart@hcoe.org
. . Lakeport, CA 95453-
Cynthia Lenners 01 North Coast Lake 707-262-4185 707-263-0197 | 1152 So. Main 5517 clenners@Ilakecoe.org
) Santa Rosa, CA .
Jennie Snyder * **¥01 | North Coast Sonoma 707-524-2786 5340 Skylane Boulevard 95403 jsnyder@scoe.org
Kimberly Kern 01 North Coast Mendocino 707-467-5102 707-467-6020 | 2240 Old River Road Ukiah, CA 95482 kkern@mcoe.us
Jeanette Spencer *02 Northeastern Butte 530-532-5820 5 County Center Drive Oroville, CA 95965 jspencer@bcoe.org
: 530-226-8227 . . .
Rebecca Lewis 02 Northeastern Shasta 530-225-0248 2985 Innsbruck Drive Redding, CA 96003 rlewis@shastacoe.org
Patti Thurman 02 Northeastern Lassen 530-257-7214 530-257-2518 :Z);O:li::hhnstonwlle Susanville, CA 96130 | pthurman@lcoe.org
Shirley Diaz 02 Northeastern Glenn Ei?ffgélzm 530-934-6574 | 676 E. Walker Street Orland, CA 95963 sdiaz@glenncoe.org
Misti Norby 02 Northeastern Modoc 530-233-7101 530-233-7165 | 139 Henderson Alturas, CA 96101 mnorby@modoccoe.k12.ca.us
Kristy Warren 02 Northeastern Plumas 530-283-6500 530-283-6509 | 50 Church Street Quincy, CA 95971 kwarren@pcoe.k12.ca.us
Allan Carver 02 Northeastern Siskiyou 530-842-8400 530-842-8436 | 609 Gold Street Yreka, CA 96097 acarver@siskiyoucoe.net
3 5 1135 Lincoln Street, . .
Jim Southwick *02 Northeastern Tehama 530-528-7341 530-529-4120 | b Box 689 Red Bluff, CA 96080 | jsouthwick@tehamaschools.org
. . 201 Memorial Drive, Weaverville, CA
Fabio Robles 02 Northeastern Trinity 530-623-2861 530-623-4489 | by Box 1256 96093 frobles@tcoek12.org
. . . . Markleeville, CA .
Matthew Strahl 03 Capital Alpine 530-694-2230 530-694-2230 | 43 Hawkside Drive 96120 mstrahl@alpinestudents.org
. . . . 530-473-1350 499 Marguerite Street, . .
Maria Arvizu-Espinoza 03 Capital Colusa Ext. 10310 530-473-1343 | ¢ ite B Williams, CA 95987 | maespinoza@ccoe.net
Kevin Monsma *03 Capital El Dorado 530-295-2271 530-621-2543 | 6767 Green Valley Road | Placerville, CA 95667 | kmonsma@edcoe.org
. 530-478-6400 380 Crown Grass Valley, CA
Teena Corker 03 Capital Nevada Ext. 2005 530-478-6410 | point Circle 95945 tcorker@nevco.org
. . . Auburn, CA95603- | .
Jennifer Hicks **03 Capital Placer 530-889-5940 530-745-1415 | 360 Nevada Street 3720 jhicks@placercoe.k12.ca.us
Nancy Herota **03 Capital Sacramento 916-228-2672 916-228-2403 10474 Mather Blvd, Sacramento, CA nherota@scoe.net
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P.O. Box 269003 95826
. . ) 530-993-1660 109 Beckwith Road, P.O. . . .
James Berardi 03 Capital Sierra Ext. 110 530-993-0828 Box 955 Loyalton, CA 96118 | jberardi@spjusd.org
Brian Gault 03 Capital Sutter 530-822-2947  |530-788-8780 970 Klamath Lane Yuba City, CA 95993 | briang@sutter.k12.ca.us
. 1280 Santa Anita Court, | Woodland, .
Micah Studer 03 Capital Yolo 530-668-3711 530-668-3850 | 4100 CA micah.studer@ycoe.org
95776-6127
Bobbi Abold 03 Capital Yuba 530-749-4872 530-741-6500 | 935 14th Street Marysville, CA 95901 | bobbi.abold@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
Jennifer Frentress 04 Bay Area San Mateo 650-802-5311 650-802-5322 | 101 Twin Dolphin Drive gzgév;Od City, CA jfrentress@smcoe.org
Ingrid Roberson 04 Bay Area Alameda 510-670-4244 510-670-4208 | 313 W. Winton Avenue | Hayward, CA 94544 | ingridr@acoe.org

Marsha Tokuyoshi

04 Bay Area Contra Costa

925-942-3385

925-942-5319

77 Santa Barbara Road

Pleasant Hill, CA
94523

mtokuyoshi@cccoe.k12.ca.us

Laura Trahan

04 Bay Area Marin

415-499-5891

415-491-6621

1111 Las Gallinas

San Rafael, CA

ltrahan@marinschools.org

Avenue 94903
Lucy Edwards **04 Bay Area Napa 707-253-6998 2121 Imola Avenue Napa, CA 94559 ledwards@napacoe.org
San Francisco, CA i
Nicole Pricstly 04 | BayArea San Francisco | 415-379-7798 | 415-750-8686 | 750 25th Avenue 94121 priestlyn@sfusd.edu

5100 Business Center

Andrea Lemos *04 Bay Area Solano 707-399-4432 707-863-4174 Drive Fairfield, CA 94534 alemos@solanocoe.net
Gary Waddell **05 South Bay Santa Clara 408-453-6728 1290 Ridder Park Drive | San Jose, CA95131 | gary_waddell@sccoe.org
Caryn Lewis * **¥05 | South Bay Monterey 831-755-0373 831-753-7888 | 901 Blanco Circle Salinas, CA 93901 clewis@montereycoe.org
Keith Thorbahn 05 South Bay San Benito Eitl-fgz-%% 831-637-0140 | 460 Fifth Street Hollister, CA 95023 kthorbahn@sbcoe.org
. . . Santa Cruz, CA .

Debi Bodenheimer 05 South Bay Santa Cruz 831-466-5800 831-466-5846 | 400 Encinal Street 95060 dbodenheimer@santacruzcoe.org
Sean Snider 06 Delta Sierra Amador 209-223-5334 209-223-5174 | 217 Rex Avenue Jackson, CA 95642 ssnider@acusd.org

. . 185 South Main Street, | Angels Camp, CA .

* L - B _ '’ 7

Karen Vail 06 Delta Sierra Calaveras 209-736-6025 209-736-2138 P.O. Box 760 95221 kvail@ccoe.k12.ca.us

. . . 2707 Transworld Drive L .
Jane Steinkamp **06 Delta Sierra San Joaquin 209-468-9027 209-468-9232 | b5 Box 213030 Stockton, CA 95213 | jasteinkamp@sjcoe.net
Christine Sisco 06 Delta Sierra Stanislaus 209-238-1329 209-238-1330 1100 H. Street Modesto, CA 95350 | csisco@stancoe.org

. . . Sonora, CA 95370-

Diana Harford 06 Delta Sierra Tuolumne 209-536-2074 209-536-1391 175 South Fairview Lane dharford@tcsos.us

4809
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. L Sonora, CA
Cathy Parker 06 Delta Sierra Tuolumne 175 South Fairview Lane 95370-4809 cparker@tcsos.us
6200 S. Mooney Lo .
Andrea Perez 07 Central Valley Tulare 559-302-3633 559-739-0310 | gite A Visalia, CA 93278 Email- andrea.perez@tcoe.org
Google- andrea.perez@tularecoe.net
Diane Leonardo * ¥%07 Central Valley Fresno 559-497-3826 559-265-3051 | 1111 Van Ness Avenue Fresno, CA 93721 dleonardo@fcoe.org
Joy Santos *07 Central Valley Kings 559-589-7068 559-589-7006 | 876 E. D Street Lemoore, CA 93245 | joy.santos@kingscoe.org
Dianna Marsh 07 Central Valley Madera 559-662-3871 559-673-5569 1105 S. Madera Avenue | Madera, CA 93637 dmarsh@maderacoe.us
Lydia Lower 07 Central Valley Mariposa 209-742-0221 P.O. Box 8 Mariposa, CA 95338 |llower@mcusd.org
John Magneson 07 Central Valley Merced 209-381-6638 209-381-6774 | 632 W. 13th Street Merced, CA 95341 jmagneson@mcoe.org
. . Bakersfield, .
Lisa Gilbert 08 Costa Del Sur Kern 661-636-4631 661-636-4135 | 1300 17th Street CA ligilbert@kern.org
93301-4533
805-964-4710 4400 Cathedral Oaks Santa Barbara, CA
Ellen Barger * **08 | Costa Del Sur Santa Barbara Ext. 5066 805-964-2641 | Road. P.O. Box 6307 93160 ebarger@sbceo.org
Lisa Salas Brown 08 Costa Del Sur Ventura 805-383-1903 805-383-1908 | 5189 Verdugo Way Ventura, CA 93012 |sbrown@vcoe.org
. . . X . San Luis Obispo, CA | . .
Joe Koski 08 Costa Del Sur San Luis Obispo | 805-782-7260 805-594-0739 | 3350 Education Drive 93405 jkoski@slocoe.org
Amanda Brooke *09 Southern Imperial 760-312-6581 760-573-2664 | 1398 Sperber Road El Centro, CA 92243 | amanda.brooke@icoe.org
Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien 09 Southern San Diego 858-298-2008 858-514-4214 | 6401 Linda Vista Road San Diego, CA 92111 | jeanette.chien@sdcoe.org
Christine Olmstead** **09 | Southern Orange 714-966-4448 | 714-662-314g | 200 Kalmus Drive Costa Mesa, CA colmstead@ocde.us
P.O. Box 9050 92628
Miki Inbody 10 | RIMS San Bernardino | 909-386-2600 | 909-386-2996 | 601 North E. Street 332 fgr"ard'm’ G et E s
760-873-3262
llissa Twomey *10 RIMS Inyo Eff 519373 6 760-873-3324 | 166 Grandview Drive Bishop, CA 93514 itwomey@inyocoe.org
Cynthia Glover Woods **10 RIMS Riverside 951-826-6648 951-826-6950 | 3939 Thirteenth Street Riverside, CA 92501 | cwoods@rcoe.us
760-934-0031 451 Sierra Park Road Mammoth Lakes, CA
| * % n - 7 2
Tammy Bennett-Nguyen 10 RIMS Mono Ext. 104 760-934-1443 P.O. Box 130 93546 tnguyen@monocoe.org
Danielle Mitchell 11 Los Angeles Los Angeles 562-922-6319 562-922-6286 | 9300 Imperial Highway | Downey, CA 90242 Mitchell_Danielle@lacoe.edu
Art Cunha 11 Los Angeles Los Angeles 562-922-6129 9300 Imperial Highway | Downey, CA 90242 Cunha_Art@lacoe.edu
Dina Wilson *11 Los Angeles Los Angeles 562-803-8227 9300 Imperial Highway | Downey, CA 90242 wilson_dina@lacoe.edu
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STAFF SUPPORT: Placer COE / SACRAMENTO COE

COUNTY PHONE FAX ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP
. . . i 365 Nevada
Patricia Skellenger Administrative Assistant |Placer 530.745.1492 877.293.1831 Street Auburn, CA 95603 pskellenger@placercoe.org
10474 Math
Parrish Chavez Technical Assistant Sacramento 916-228-2574 Bgulevar:t er Sacramento, CA 95826 pchavez@scoe.net



mailto:pchavez@scoe.net

